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Notes/Instructions: RAEV REV DATE | DESCRIPTION A?PRI]VAL
2020.07.20 | Full Release Mike
2021.07.20| Add Raw fiber Vendor brands | Mike
YOFC 12 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MPO/APC—-MPO/APC 9/125 SM OFNP Polarity B
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Specifications:
Fik Mod SA
Out jacket OFNP -
Length Tolerance:
Length(M) Total Length Tolerance
83.0mm Colored fiber L<1 +5CM/—0
1<.<10 +10CM/-0
Aramid yarn 104 +LI%/-0
TOLERANCES MATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
VNEAR (mm) / ECX-MPMP3-512P—XM-Y
No‘l;es X =>05
H XX => 0.30
. . . o 1s XXX => 0130 ENCONNEX Product :
This drawing and its specifications are the property of ENCONNEX ANGUL'A>R DESCRIPTION: c;?n::ﬂv.:;me
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used in whole or in part, ’§<=_'05 WPONPO 12F  Singlemode 2700 ML Street, Unit
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permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon @ 6_ DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP DRAWN BY: Jack ORG DATE: 2020.07.20
the latest available information and is subject to change without notice. EDGES/CORNERS AT 0.2mm MAX| AppROVED BY: Mike REV DATE:  2021-07-20
UNITS: mm [in] | INTERPRET TO ASME Y14.100 | Size: A4  |Scales NA  Jspyeer: 1/1 | Rev:B
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